BENGAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

21 DAYS INDUCTION PROGRAMME SCHEDULE, 2025

Date:19/08/2025

DAY NO DATE DAY TIME PROGRAMME ASSIGNED PERSONS VENUE
SCHEDULE
10.30 AM -11.30 AM Orientation Introductory Speeches by: CSE Seminar Hall
P Director (Admin), Principal, Registrar,
rogramuie Asst. Registrar, TPO & All HODs.
DAY-1 20/08/2025 | Wednesday | 11.30 AM — 1230 PM Campus Visit Central Library,
Workshop, Physics &
Respective HODs Chemistry
Laboratories, Basic
facilities & amenities
10.30 AM -11.30 AM Universal Human Mr. Sk. Abdul Rahim (HOD, CSE) CSE Seminar Hall
DAY-2 21/08/2025 | Thursday Vg9
1130 AM-12.30 M | MOOCS & NPTEL Mr. Sk. Abdul Rahim (HOD, CSE) & CSE Seminar Hall
Mr. Shiv Prasad, IT
Al & Next Dr. Santanu Modak, (HOD, IT) & CSE Seminar Hall
. Mr. Swarup Kr. Hazra Choudhury (HOD,
r
DAY-3 22/08/2025 Friday 10.30 AM -12.30 PM Generution Al & ML)
Training & Mr. Rakesh Jadav, Sr. TPO CSE Seminar Hall
DAY-4 2082025 | Tuesday | 1030AM-1230pm | [lacement Activities
Spiritual Talk Dr. R. K. Aggarwala (HOD, Physics) will CSE Seminar Hall
co-ordinate for External Expert
DAY-5 27/08/2025 Wednesday | 10.30 AM -12.30 PM
Innovation & Dr. Santanu Modak, (HOD, IT) & CSE Seminar Hall
- Mr. Swarup Kr. Hazra Choudhury (HOD,
DAY-6 28/08/2025 Thursday 10.30 AM -12.30 PM Entrepreneurshlp Al & ML) /-_‘
/ L‘ln —1 1 f3
Al & its Future Prof. (Dr.) Ratul Kr. Mazumdar (CSE) & CSE Seminar Hall f,/ sk 15 \gvv 2
Scope
DAY-7 29/08/2025 Friday 10.30 AM -12.30 PM p Prof. (Dr.) Sankar Mukherjee (CSE) PRINCIPAL
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DAY-8 30/08/2025 Saturday | 10.30 AM -12.30 PM Importance of Core Dr. V. P Roy (HOD, ECE) & CSE Seminar Hall
branches in Mr. Mintu Ghosh (HOD, ME)
Engineering
DAY-9 02/09/2025 Tuesday 10.30 AM -12.30 PM Yoga & Meditation Mr. P.K Mondal (Hostel Manager) will co- CSE Seminar Hall
ordinate for External Expert
DAY-10 04/09/2025 Thursday | 10.30 AM -12.30 PM English Proficiency Mrs. Supriya Saha Banik (HOD, English) CSE Seminar Hall
DAY-11 09/09/2025 Tuesday 10.30 AM -12.30 PM Creative & Ms. Sneha Choudhury (English) CSE Seminar Hall
Performing Arts
DAY-12 10/09/2025 Wednesday | 10.30 AM -12.30 PM CSE/AI & ML/DS as Prof.(Dr.) Sankar Mukherjee (CSE) & CSE Seminar Hall
backbone of Leadmg Mr. Ojha Manish Kumar, (DS)
Industry
DAY-13 11/09/2025 Thursday | 10.30 AM -12.30 PM Diagnostic Test Mr. Avhijeet Ghosh (HOD, Maths) CSE Seminar Hall
(Mathematics)
DAY-14 12/09/2025 Friday 10.30 AM -12.30 PM Importance of Core Mrs. Kamaljeet Kaur (EE) CSE Seminar Hall
bra'_ldles_ . Mrs. Prabali Dutta (HOD, CE)
Engineering
DAY-15 13/09/2025 Saturday 10.30 AM -12.30 PM Diagnostie Test Dr. R. K. Aggarwala (HOD, Physics) CSE Seminar Hall
(Physics)
DAY-16 16/09/2025 Tuesday 10.30 AM -12.30 PM NSS Activities Mr. Gopal Chandra Das (ECE) & CSE Seminar Hall
Mr. Prabhash Kr. Sen. (Maths)
DAY-17 18/09/2025 Thursday 10.30 AM -12.30 PM Diagnostic Test Mrs. Supriya Saha Banik (HOD, English) CSE Seminar Hall
(English)
-
DAY-18 19/09/2025 Friday 10.30 AM -12.30 PM Diagnostic Test Dr. Dinesh Dey (HOD, Chemistry) CSE Seminar Hall 'ql\f‘\ \ 8 \ ) s
(Chemistry) L~ &)=
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BENGAL COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOG';
.5.B. SARANI, BIDHANNAGAR, DURGAPV




DAY-19 20/09/2025 Saturday | 10.30 AM -12.30 PM Sports & Games Mr. Gopal Chandra Das (ECE) & Playground

Activities Mr. Somnath Mondal (IT)
DAY-20 23/09/2025 Tuesday 10.30 AM -12.30 PM CSE/AI & ML/DS as Dr. Rakhi Das Bain (CSE) & CSE Seminar Hall

one of Leadin

 — ofLie g Dr. Sangeeta Sen (IT)

Industry

DAY-21 24/09/2025 Wednesday | 10.30 AM -12.30 PM Motivational Speech 1. Prof.(Dr.) A. C. Ganguli, CSE Seminar Hall
. Director(Admin.), SKS GI
& Conclusion
2. Prof. (Dr.) Santanu Koley, Principal
3. Prof. (Dr.) P.K. Prasad, Prof., EE

-
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Prof.(Dr.) Santanu Koley

Principal
PRINCIPAL
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